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The Coravin System

Experience Fine Wines by the Glass

At The Chester Hotel, we're proud to offer an exceptional selection of premium wines served
through our Coravin system. This revolutionary technology allows us to pour wines by the
glass without removing the cork, preserving each bottle’s quality and allowing you to enjoy
rare vintages that would typically only be available by the bottle.

How Coravin Works: A fine, hollow needle pierces the foil and cork while argon gas (an
inert, odourless preservative) gently pressurises the bottle. This allows wine to flow out
while preventing oxidation. When the needle is removed, the cork naturally reseals itself,
maintaining the remaining wine’s freshness for weeks, months, or even years - just as if it
were never opened.

For Full-Bodied Reds: Our Coravin Aerator instantly opens these wines, delivering the
equivalent of 60-90 minutes of decanting in seconds. The result? Perfectly aerated, complex
flavours in every glass.

White Wine

2021 Tensley Fundamental Chardonnay

Santa Barbara County, California

A beautifully balanced Chardonnay offering aromas of golden apple, vanilla, and toasted
brioche. The palate is rich with creamy texture, subtle oak influence, and a refreshing citrus
finish.

125ml: £11.00 | 175ml: £16.50

2022 Jean Collet & Fils Chablis 1er Cru ‘Montée de Tonnerre’

Burgundy, France

A quintessential Chablis with vibrant minerality. Notes of green apple, white flowers and wet
stone lead to a crisp, laser-focused finish with lingering salinity.

125ml: £16.00 | 175ml: £24.00

2022 Gaelle et Jérome Meunier Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru ‘Champs Gain’
Burgundy, France

An exquisite white Burgundy with layers of ripe pear, honey and hazelnut. Elegant and
textured, with a long, mineral-driven finish that speaks to its premier cru pedigree.
125ml: £24.50 | 175ml: £36.50

Red Wine

2020 Chateau Lafite Rothschild ‘Anseillan’ (Second Wine of Lafite Rothschild)
Pauillac, Bordeaux, France

A glimpse into Lafite’s legendary craftsmanship. This refined blend offers cassis, cedar,
graphite and silky tannins - a structured yet approachable expression of Pauillac.
125ml: £33.50 | 175ml: £50.00

2020 Chateau Giscours Margaux (3éme Cru Classé)

Margaux, Bordeaux, France

Classic Margaux elegance with aromas of violet, plum and blackberry. Supple and aromatic,
with polished tannins and a long, perfumed finish.

125ml: £32.50 | 175ml: £48.50

2018 Tenuta Buon Tempo Brunello di Montalcino

Tuscany, Italy

A bold, age-worthy Brunello with concentrated flavours of cherry, leather and baking spices.
Firm tannins and vibrant acidity promise excellent aging potential.

125ml: £16.50 | 175ml: £25.00

2011 Bodegas Ontaiion Rioja Gran Reserva

Rioja, Spain

Fully mature Rioja at its peak, offering tertiary notes of dried fig, tobacco and vanilla. The oak
is beautifully integrated, with a smooth, lingering finish.

125ml: £12.50 | 175ml: £19.00

2020 Hitching Post ‘Highliner’ Pinot Noir

Santa Barbara, California

A bright, expressive Pinot Noir with red berry fruit, earthy undertones and a silky texture.
Perfect for those who appreciate New World finesse.

125ml: £13.00 | 175ml: £19.50

2017 Chateau Musar

Bekaa Valley, Lebanon

A legendary, biodynamic blend of Cabernet Sauvignon, Cinsault, and Carignan. Wild berries,
spice and earthy complexity unfold in this uniquely age-worthy wine.

125ml: £21.00 | 175ml: £31.50




Beer

DRAFT

Tennent’s Lager

Cold Town Lager

Cold Town Session Pale Ale
Innis & Gunn Session IPA

BOTTLES/CANS

Peroni Red

Budweiser

Modelo Especial

Gordon Castle Cider

60 North Omnium IPA
60 North Peloton Pilsner
Guinness Draft Can
Magners Cider

Lost Orchards Cider

NON ALCOHOLIC

Peroni Libera

Heineken 0.0

Old Mout Berries and Cherries Fruit Cider
Guinness 0.0

Joker AF IPA

Jump Ship Brewing Yardarm Lager 0.5%
Torr 0.5% Draught

Half

£3.15
£3.40
£3.50
£3.50

£3.25

Pint

£6.30
£6.80
£7.00
£7.00

£5.75
£5.75
£6.00
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.95

£4.75
£4.75
£5.00
£5.50
£5.00
£5.00
£6.50

Spirits

GIN

Tanqueray 0.0 (Non Alcoholic)

Seedlip Garden 108 Spirit (Non Alcoholic)
Whitley Neill, Rhubarb & Ginger/Blood Orange/Raspberry
House of Elrick

Bombay Sapphire

Beefeater

Hendrick’s

Gordon Castle Premium Botanical
Brockmans Premium

Little Brown Dog Aberdeenshire Foraged
Isle of Harris

Monkey 47

VODKA
Absolut
Belvedere

Grey Goose

WHISKY

Blended Monkey Shoulder
Jack Daniels

Range of Single Malts

COGNAC
Courvoisier VSOP
Remy XO

Remy VSOP

RUM

Bacardi

Morgan'’s Spiced

Dark Matter

Havana Club 7
Kraken

Ron Cabezon

Wee Mongrel Blended

£4.00
£4.25
£5.75
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£6.00
£7.50

£5.25
£5.75
£5.95

£5.50
£5.50
From £9.00

£6.50
£20.00
£8.00

£5.25
£5.25
£5.75
£5.75
£5.75
£5.95
£5.95




Chester Cocktails

Winter Bellini
Calvados, Apple Juice, Maple Syrup, Bollinger Special Cuvee NV

Velvet Nutcracker
Sheepdog Peanut Butter Whisky, Mozart Dark Chocolate Liqueur, Cream

Pumpkin Spiced Martini
Patron XO Café Coffee Liqueur, Mozart Chocolate Cream Pumpkin Spiced
Liqueur, Espresso

Winter Rioja
Disaronno, Chambord, Rioja, Cranberry Juice

Tangerine Twilight

Glayva Tangerine & Honeyspiced Whisky Liqueur, Five Ways Blended
Liqueur, Orange Juice, Cinnamon

Classic Cocktails

Strawberry Daiquri

Rum, Lime Juice, Gomme & Strawberry Purée
Mojito

Rum, Lime Juice, Gomme & Mint

Pornstar Martini
Absolut Vodka, Passoa & Pineapple Juice

Espresso Martini
Absolut Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso & Gomme

Classic Monkey Shoulder Old Fashioned
Malt Whisky, Gomme & Angostura Bitters

£15.50

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

£12.50

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

Mocktails

Candlelit Citrus
Feragaia Alcohol Free Spirit, Spiced Orange Ginger Ale, Cinnamon

Nutmeg and Nightfall
Glen Dochus Non Alcoholic Blend, Peanut Butter Foam

Snowberry
Raspberry Puree, Coconut Milk, Agave Syrup, Lime juice

Champagne & Sparkling Wine

125ml
Adria Vini Dolci Colline Prosecco Spumante NV £8.50
Adria Vini Dolci Colline Prosecco Spumante Rose
Bollinger Special Cuvee NV £15.50
Bollinger Rose NV £18.00

Laurent Perrier Rose NV

£6.00

£6.00

£6.00

Bottle

£39.00

£42.00

£95.00

£110.00

£125.00




White Wine

125ml
Lamberti Ca’Preella Pinot Grigio - Italy £7.20
Valdivieso Chardonnay - Chile £7.70
Mas Peuch Picpoul de Pinet - France £8.20
Esk Valley Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand £8.70
Domaine Fournillon Chablis - France £9.45

Red Wine

125ml
Nyala Cabernet Sauvignon - South Africa £7.20
Alto Bajo Merlot - Chile £7.70
Les Nuages Pinot Noir Rouge - France £8.20
Tilia Malbec - Argentina £8.70
Navajas Rioja Crianza - Spain £9.45

Rosé Wine

125ml
Riptide White Zinfandel - USA £7.20
Chateau Routas Rosé - France £8.70

Non Alcholic Wine

125ml
Eisberg Merlot/Sauvignon Blanc/Rosé £4.45
Nozeco Spumante £4.70

175ml

£9.25
£9.75
£10.25
£10.75
£11.20

175ml

£9.25
£9.75
£10.25
£10.75
£11.20

175ml

£9.25
£10.75

175ml

£6.00

Bottle

£36.00
£37.50
£41.00
£43.00
£46.00

Bottle

£36.00
£37.50
£41.00
£43.00
£46.00

Bottle

£36.00
£43.00

Bottle

£21.00
£23.00

Soft Drinks

Fruit Juice
Pineapple/Orange/Apple/Cranberry

Fevertree Mixers
Tonic/Light Tonic/Elderflower/ Lemon Tonic/Mediterranean Tonic

Ginger Beer/Ale
Lemonade/Soda

Irn Bru/Diet Irn Bru
Coke/Diet Coke

Summer House Lemonade
Hint o' Mint/St Clements/Raspberry

Deeside Water
Still/Sparkling

Appletiser

Big Tom Spiced Tomato Juice

Hot Drinks

Tea
Breakfast/Earl Grey/Fruit/Camomile/Decaf/Green

Hot Chocolate

Coffee
Espresso/Americano/Cappuccino/Flat White/Decaf

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.95

£3.95

£4.50

£4.75

o
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