

# DRINKS MENU

## **EMAIL**

enquiries@chester-hotel.com

#### **PHONE**

+44 (0)1224 327 777

#### **ADDRESS**

55-63 Queen's Road, Aberdeen, AB15 4YP, Scotland

#### FOR MORE INFORMATION

www.chester-hotel.com/sustainability/local-suppliers

## **The Coravin System**

#### **Experience Fine Wines by the Glass**

At The Chester Hotel, we're proud to offer an exceptional selection of premium wines served through our Coravin system. This revolutionary technology allows us to pour wines by the glass without removing the cork, preserving each bottle's quality and allowing you to enjoy rare vintages that would typically only be available by the bottle.

**How Coravin Works:** A fine, hollow needle pierces the foil and cork while argon gas (an inert, odourless preservative) gently pressurises the bottle. This allows wine to flow out while preventing oxidation. When the needle is removed, the cork naturally reseals itself, maintaining the remaining wine's freshness for weeks, months, or even years - just as if it were never opened.

**For Full-Bodied Reds:** Our Coravin Aerator instantly opens these wines, delivering the equivalent of 60-90 minutes of decanting in seconds. The result? Perfectly aerated, complex flavours in every glass.

## White Wine

# 2021 Tensley Fundamental Chardonnay Santa Barbara County, California

A beautifully balanced Chardonnay offering aromas of golden apple, vanilla, and toasted brioche. The palate is rich with creamy texture, subtle oak influence, and a refreshing citrus finish.

125ml: £11.00 | 175ml: £16.50

# 2022 Jean Collet & Fils Chablis 1er Cru 'Montée de Tonnerre' Burgundy, France

A quintessential Chablis with vibrant minerality. Notes of green apple, white flowers and wet stone lead to a crisp, laser-focused finish with lingering salinity.

125ml: £16.00 | 175ml: £24.00

# 2022 Gaelle et Jérôme Meunier Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru 'Champs Gain' Burgundy, France

An exquisite white Burgundy with layers of ripe pear, honey and hazelnut. Elegant and textured, with a long, mineral-driven finish that speaks to its premier cru pedigree.

125ml: £24.50 | 175ml: £36.50

### **Red Wine**

#### 2020 Château Lafite Rothschild 'Anseillan' (Second Wine of Lafite Rothschild) Pauillac, Bordeaux, France

A glimpse into Lafite's legendary craftsmanship. This refined blend offers cassis, cedar, graphite and silky tannins - a structured yet approachable expression of Pauillac.

125ml: £33.50 | 175ml: £50.00

#### 2020 Château Giscours Margaux (3ème Cru Classé)

#### Margaux, Bordeaux, France

Classic Margaux elegance with aromas of violet, plum and blackberry. Supple and aromatic, with polished tannins and a long, perfumed finish.

125ml: £32.50 | 175ml: £48.50

#### 2018 Tenuta Buon Tempo Brunello di Montalcino

#### Tuscany, Italy

A bold, age-worthy Brunello with concentrated flavours of cherry, leather and baking spices. Firm tannins and vibrant acidity promise excellent aging potential.

125ml: £16.50 | 175ml: £25.00

#### 2011 Bodegas Ontañón Rioja Gran Reserva

#### Rioja, Spain

Fully mature Rioja at its peak, offering tertiary notes of dried fig, tobacco and vanilla. The oak is beautifully integrated, with a smooth, lingering finish.

125ml: £12.50 | 175ml: £19.00

## $2020\ Hitching\ Post\ 'Highliner'\ Pinot\ Noir$

#### Santa Barbara, California

A bright, expressive Pinot Noir with red berry fruit, earthy undertones and a silky texture. Perfect for those who appreciate New World finesse.

125ml: £13.00 | 175ml: £19.50

#### 2017 Château Musar

#### Bekaa Valley, Lebanon

A legendary, biodynamic blend of Cabernet Sauvignon, Cinsault, and Carignan. Wild berries, spice and earthy complexity unfold in this uniquely age-worthy wine.

125ml: £21.00 | 175ml: £31.50

Beer Spirits

DRAFT	Half	Pint	GIN	
Tennent's Lager	£3.15	£6.30	Tanqueray 0.0 (Non Alcoholic)	£4.00
Cold Town Lager	£3.40	£6.80	Seedlip Garden 108 Spirit (Non Alcoholic)	£4.25
Cold Town Session Pale Ale	£3.50	£7.00	Whitley Neill, Rhubarb & Ginger/Blood Orange/Raspberry	£5.75
Innis & Gunn Session IPA	£3.50	£7.00	House of Elrick	£5.25
			Bombay Sapphire	£5.25
BOTTLES/CANS			Beefeater	£5.25
Peroni Red		£5.75	Hendrick's	£5.25
Budweiser		£5.75	Gordon Castle Premium Botanical	£5.75
Modelo Especial		£6.00	Brockmans Premium	£5.75
Gordon Castle Cider		£6.50	Little Brown Dog Aberdeenshire Foraged	£5.75
60 North Omnium IPA		£6.50	Isle of Harris	£6.00
60 North Peloton Pilsner		£6.50	Monkey 47	£7.50
Guinness Draft Can		£6.50		
Magners Cider		£6.50	VODKA	
Lost Orchards Cider		£6.95	Absolut	£5.25
			Belvedere	£5.75
NON ALCOHOLIC			Grey Goose	£5.95
Peroni Libera		£4.75		
Heineken 0.0		£4.75	WHISKY	
Old Mout Berries and Cherries Fruit Cider		£5.00	Blended Monkey Shoulder	£5.50
Guinness 0.0		£5.50	Jack Daniels	£5.50
Joker AF IPA		£5.00	Range of Single Malts	From <b>£9.00</b>
Jump Ship Brewing Yardarm Lager 0.5%		£5.00		
Torr 0.5% Draught	£3.25	£6.50	COGNAC	
			Courvoisier VSOP	£6.50
			Remy XO	£20.00
			Remy VSOP	£8.00
			RUM	
			Bacardi	£5.25
			Morgan's Spiced	£5.25
			Dark Matter	£5.75
			Havana Club 7	£5.75
			Kraken	£5.75
			Ron Cabezon	£5.95
			Wee Mongrel Blended	£5.95

			_	_
Ch	ester	$C \cap C$	ztoi	ı
	e/iei		кілі	

Winter Bellini Calvados, Apple Juice, Maple Syrup, Bollinger Special Cuvee NV	£15.50	
<b>Velvet Nutcracker</b> Sheepdog Peanut Butter Whisky, Mozart Dark Chocolate Liqueur, Cream	£12.50	
Pumpkin Spiced Martini Patron XO Café Coffee Liqueur, Mozart Chocolate Cream Pumpkin Spiced Liqueur, Espresso	£12.50	
<b>Winter Rioja</b> Disaronno, Chambord, Rioja, Cranberry Juice	£12.50	
Tangerine Twilight Glayva Tangerine & Honeyspiced Whisky Liqueur, Five Ways Blended Liqueur, Orange Juice, Cinnamon	£12.50	
Classic Cocktails		
Classic Cocktails  Strawberry Daiquri Rum, Lime Juice, Gomme & Strawberry Purée	£12.00	
Strawberry Daiquri	£12.00	
Strawberry Daiquri Rum, Lime Juice, Gomme & Strawberry Purée Mojito		
Strawberry Daiquri Rum, Lime Juice, Gomme & Strawberry Purée  Mojito Rum, Lime Juice, Gomme & Mint  Pornstar Martini	£12.00	

# Mocktails

<b>Candlelit Citrus</b> Feragaia Alcohol Free Spirit, Spiced Orange Ginger Ale, Cinnamon	£6.00
<b>Nutmeg and Nightfall</b> Glen Dochus Non Alcoholic Blend, Peanut Butter Foam	£6.00
Snowberry Raspberry Puree, Coconut Milk, Agave Syrup, Lime juice	£6.00

# **Champagne & Sparkling Wine**

	125ml	Bottle
Adria Vini Dolci Colline Prosecco Spumante NV	£8.50	£39.00
Adria Vini Dolci Colline Prosecco Spumante Rose		£42.00
Bollinger Special Cuvee NV	£15.50	£95.00
Bollinger Rose NV	£18.00	£110.00
Laurent Perrier Rose NV		£125.00



White Wine	Soft Drinks
------------	-------------

	125ml	175ml	Bottle	Fruit Juice	£3.00
Lamberti Ca'Preella Pinot Grigio - Italy	£7.20	£9.25	£36.00	Pineapple/Orange/Apple/Cranberry	23.00
Valdivieso Chardonnay - Chile	£7.70	£9.75	£37.50	Fevertree Mixers	£3.00
Mas Peuch Picpoul de Pinet - France	£8.20	£10.25	£41.00	Tonic/Light Tonic/Elderflower/ Lemon Tonic/Mediterranean Tonic	
Esk Valley Sauvignon Blanc - New Zealand	£8.70	£10.75	£43.00	Ginger Beer/Ale	£3.00
Domaine Fournillon Chablis - France	£9.45	£11.20	£46.00		25.00
				Lemonade/Soda	£3.00
				Irn Bru/Diet Irn Bru	£3.50
Red W	/ine			Coke/Diet Coke	£3.50
					CO =0
	125ml	175ml	Bottle	Summer House Lemonade Hint o' Mint/St Clements/Raspberry	£3.50
N 1 0 1 10 1 10 11 16 1	C# 00	CO 0.5	606.00		
Nyala Cabernet Sauvignon - South Africa	£7.20	£9.25	£36.00	<b>Deeside Water</b> Still/Sparkling	£3.50
Alto Bajo Merlot - Chile	£7.70	£9.75	£37.50	Suil/Sparkiing	
Les Nuages Pinot Noir Rouge - France	£8.20	£10.25	£41.00	Appletiser	£3.50
Tilia Malbec - Argentina	£8.70	£10.75	£43.00	Big Tom Spiced Tomato Juice	£4.95
Navajas Rioja Crianza - Spain	£9.45	£11.20	£46.00	Big form opiced formato funce	21.73
Rosé V	Vine			Hot Drinks	
A A	· me				
	125ml	175ml	Bottle	<b>Tea</b> Breakfast/Earl Grey/Fruit/Camomile/Decaf/Green	£3.95
Riptide White Zinfandel - USA	£7.20	£9.25	£36.00	Hot Chocolate	£4.50
Chateau Routas Rosé - France	£8.70	£10.75	£43.00	not chocolate	£4.30
				Coffee Espresso/Americano/Cappuccino/Flat White/Decaf	£4.75
Non Alcho	lic Wine			Espresso/Americano/Cappuccino/Piat Winte/Decai	
^ ^					
	125ml	175ml	Bottle		

Eisberg Merlot/Sauvignon Blanc/Rosé

Nozeco Spumante

£4.45

£4.70

£6.00

£21.00

£23.00



## FOR MORE INFORMATION

www.chester-hotel.com/sustainability/local-suppliers